Mecto Ne
1 58
2 24
3 80
4 20
5 19
6 16
7 6
8 4

15.03.2025 - 16.03.2025

[8] OpueHTanb "Oetun-2" HaunHatowwme (Cono) CD

TaHuopb!
TapaH Anuca

BaxuTosa SMunus

Bupa3sosckas EBa

KatomoBa Apens

MaTaknHa Mapws
Natbinosa Azanua
LLlakupoBa PeruHa

CyneiimaHoBa AfenvHa

Cyabwm | Judges

u B~ WN PR

ABaceBa
AnekceeBa
KasaHueBa
JlelwukoBunY
Tarves

b3 obpa3 aKTep
346.0 97868 96868
330.0 87867 87977
327.0 87978 87868
311.0 66767 76867
304.0 77868 76857
286.0 77868 76767
283.0 76867 76866
254.0 65757 65756
TaTbsHa
TaTbsHa
CBeT/niaHa

NpwnHa
Cypanx

TexXHWKa WHANB/CUHXP My3blKa obuee
97878 97978 97978 97878
86977 87978 86967 86977
87868 87868 87878 86867
76967 77878 76867 76877
66868 67857 66867 75867
75658 77157 66767 65757
65756 76856 75856 75856
64746 65746 64756 64756

YnbaHOBCK, Poccua
Camapa, Poccus
YnbaHOBCK, Poccua
Camapa, Poccus
EkaTepuHbypr, Poccus

3penuwy/maHepa
87868

86967

86767

86967

76868

66657

75756

55646

puTM/COX

96878

86867

86768

76867

76867

66647

76856

65756

Komn/puc

97868

86967

86768

67867

66867

76757

66766

65756

KomaHpaa/Homep Topoa/Kny6

- YNbAHOBCK
KemyyxunHa

— LumuTpoBrpas
XKacMuH

- r YNbAHOBCK
Ipanapa Ctyaus
TaHua

— [vmuTpoBrpag
XKacMuH

— [vumuTpoBrpag
XKacMuH

— LvumuTpoBrpas
XKacMuH

— LvmuTtpoBrpag
XKacMuH

— [LumuTpoBrpag
XKacMuH



