## 15.03.2025 - 16.03.2025 [8] Ориенталь "Дети-2" Начинающие (Соло) CD

Final														
Место	N₂	Танцоры	Σ	образ	актер	техника	индив/синхр	музыка	общее	зрелищ/манера	ритм/слож	комп/рис	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
1	58	Таран Алиса	346.0	97868	96868	97878	97978	97978	97878	87868	96878	97868	_	Ульяновск Жемчужина
2	24	Бахитова Эмилия	330.0	87867	87977	86977	87978	86967	86977	86967	86867	86967	_	Димитровград Жасмин
3	80	Видзовская Ева	327.0	87978	87868	87868	87868	87878	86867	86767	86768	86768	_	г Ульяновск Гранада Студия танца
4	20	Каюмова Аделя	311.0	66767	76867	76967	77878	76867	76877	86967	76867	67867	_	Димитровград Жасмин
5	19	Пятайкина Мария	304.0	77868	76857	66868	67857	66867	75867	76868	76867	66867	-	Димитровград Жасмин
6	16	Латыпова Азалия	286.0	77868	76767	75658	77757	66767	65757	66657	66647	76757	-	Димитровград Жасмин
7	6	Шакирова Регина	283.0	76867	76866	65756	76856	75856	75856	75756	76856	66766	-	Димитровград Жасмин
8	4	Сулейманова Аделина	254.0	65757	65756	64746	65746	64756	64756	55646	65756	65756	-	Димитровград Жасмин

Су	дьи   Judges		
1	Авасева	Татьяна	Ульяновск, Россия
2	Алексеева	Татьяна	Самара, Россия
3	Казанцева	Светлана	Ульяновск, Россия
4	Лешкович	Ирина	Самара, Россия
5	Тагиев	Сурадж	Екатеринбург, Россия